
COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL

GIVEN 

BUSINESS 

CARD (P) 

San Diego Remodeling Inc. Dmitriy Zagorodniy (760) 809-5510 sdremodels@gmail.com X

Ardmore Contracting Robert Zimmerman (619) 885-5663 robert@ardmorecontracting.com X

Anton's Service Inc. Steve Tadlock (619) 579-9000 steve@antonservice.com X

Nexon Corporation Manny Lozano (858) 571-9100 alozano@nexonco.com X

Janus Corporation Donald Olson (760) 598-7374 dono@januscorp.com X

Casper Company Greg Casper (619) 589-6001 gregc@caspercompany.com X

Watkins Environmental Pierce Barone (858) 268-1500 pierce@watkinsenviro.com X

Watkins Environmental Bryn Butolph (858) 268-1500 bryn@watkinsenviro.com X

Western Environmental & Safety Technologies David Christy (858) 271-1842 gowestdc@msn.com

Tony Cossi Construction Tony Cossi (619) 850-8001 teeforee@yahoo.com

 Bid #1920-001-077

Old Locker/Shower Interior Demolition at Chet F. Harritt School

JOB WALK ATTENDEES - JUNE 13, 2019, 9:00 AM
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